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7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondense School antsion (see page 34)
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
912. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.15
and 1,15, LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session
5.15-5.30 English Dance Orch-estras6.0 ‘Mystery of MooredgeManor"
6.16 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Memories of Other Days7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Hill Billy Roundup7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Listeners’ Own9.0 Newsreel and Commentary
98.25 Band of H.M, Life Guards:
"The Bride Elect’? (Sousa),"Waltzing Matilda’ (Cowan)
9.30 Appointment with Fear:"The Phantom Archer"
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday, February 19IZB wm toe
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Channings10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister--

:

11. 5
11.10
12. 0
1.45
2.30
4.0
6. 0

Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
Lunch Music
p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club
Home Service session
Woman’s World (Marina)
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Thanks Frank Sinatra
Reserved
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story Goes
The Bob Dyer Show
Bulldog Drummond
Radio Editor
Current Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac
Turning Back the Pages

osfrod
Talbot)
Hits from the Shows
London News
Before the Ending of the
Close down
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7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
O Absalom!
Big SisterTalk by Anne Stewart

11.10 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu2.0 p.m. Reserved
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Treasure House of Martin
Hews
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Danger Unlimited7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Mystery of the Hansom
8.0 The Bob Dyer Show8.30 Bulldog Drummond45 Local Talent
QO Current Ceiling Prices5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Dark Horse
10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare |

2. 0 p.m. Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Dickens Club: David Cop-
perfield
O Reserved
7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Red Streak8.0 The Bob Dyer Show
8.30 Bulldog Drummond8.45 Wind in the Bracken (last
broadcast)
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings
9.30 Musical programme
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.15 Fate Blows the Whistle
10.30 Microfun, conducted by
Grace Green
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB PPR atic m,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsTalk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister

11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. O p.m, Reserved2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)

© Women’s World (Tui)
The Children Entertain
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
The Barrier
Danger Untimited
A Case for Cleveland
When Did This Happen?
The Bob Dyer Show
The Challenge
Green Rust ;

Current Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac
Serenade
London News
At Close of Day
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. O p.m. Variety
6.15 Wild e
45 The Famous Match
15 The Lady
30 The Count of Monte Cristo
45 The Grey Shadow
0 Current Ceiling Prices
5 The Bob Dyer Show45 The Treasure House of Mar:
tin Hews
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
9.45 The Barrier
10. 0 Close down
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COMPANY LAW
IN NEW ZEALAND
by Da Ja Dalgliesh, LL.B:

Demy Octavo Fully Indexed

The Law of Limited Liability Companiesforms a most important field of study, bothfor lawyers and commercial men generally.
While larger works devoted to CompanyLaw in New Zealand are available there has
been 0 long-felt need for a concise manualor textbook suitable for the student and
business man.
The book approaches the subject in
practical manner and the mass of statutorydetail is presented without losing sight of
general principles.
The author throughout has endeavoured to
present his propositions with clarity and aC-
curacy, and examinations requirements forLLB. BCom and Accountancy, and for the
examination conducted by the Institute of
Secretaries, have been fully borne in mind
A feature of the book is the well selectedlist of cases quoted in support of the propo-sitions contained in the text, and in particularthe reference to themost recent New Zealand
cases of importance:
It is felt that this textbook should have awide appeal as a practical and up-to-datework on 'New Zealand Company Law

PRICE:E1/1/- Postage Extra.

WHITCOMBE
TOMBSLtd.

AUCKLAND; WELLINGTON, LOWER hutt,
CHRISTCHURCH; DUNEDIN; INVERCARGILL;

A PIONEER
ofNewZealand Life Insurance

With a recordof76years
ofSound Economical,and
Successful Administration

YOUR OWN NATIONal INSTITUTION

THE

GOVERNMENT LIFE
InsuranceDept:

merits the support of every New Zealander

Double-Purpose
HAIR LOTION
Silvikrin is a double-pur-
poseHairLotion. Firstly,it checks dandruff and
fallinghairand keepsthe
scalpingoodcondition:
Secondly,Silvikrin keeps
the hair neat and well-
groomed. It keeps hair
lustrousandfulloflifeand
is excellent as a setting
lotion for ladies.

Stockedbyall
hairdressers,
storesand
chemists:

{

SlvikuinFor THE HAIR
DrugsLtd,,145SydneyRoad,London,NIO5,5
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